TO THE PAYMENT OF THE PRINCIPAL OF OR PREMIUM OR INTEREST ON THIS BOND.

No. R-l

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

CITY OF LOS ANGELES 
MULTIFAMILY HOUSING REVENUE BOND 

(SKID ROW SOUTHEAST I APARTMENTS PROJECT) 
SERIES 2015F

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIONREGISTERED OWNER:

UP TO TEN MILLION TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
($10,200,000)

PRINCIPAL SUM:

[December___], 2015ISSUE DATE:

The City of Los Angeles, a municipal corporation and chartered city of the State of 
California, duly organized and existing under its charter and the laws of the State of California 
(herein called the “City”), for value received, hereby promises to pay (but only out of Revenues as 
hereinafter provided) to the Registered Owner identified above or registered assigns, on [June] 1, 
201 [8] (subject to prior redemption as provided in the Indenture) the sum of up to Ten Million Two 
Hundred Thousand Dollars ($10,200,000) in lawful money of the United States, with interest thereon 
from the date of disbursement until paid at the rates described below. The actual unpaid principal 
hereof shall be equal to the funds disbursed by the Bondowner Representative under the Indenture